
GARCONS

FILLES GARCONS

GARCONS

GARCONS

FILLES GARCONS

GARCONS

FILLES GARCONS

4e Meeting X'eau de Grand-Cognac 4e Meeting X'eau de Grand-Cognac
Les Sportives Les Sportives

29 OCTOBRE   2022 29 OCTOBRE   2022
Rendez-vous à 07h30 DEBUT 09h00 Rendez-vous à 14h00 DEBUT 15h00

200 Dos

200 Brasse

50 PAP

50 NL

50 Dos

50 Brasse

200 NL

4x50 NLmix

400 NL

50 PAP

50 Dos

50 Brasse

50 NL

SARTEL SANCHEZ Elliot () 
VIDOR Edouard () 

LEBRUN Olivia () DE GUZMAN Nolan () 

DE GUZMAN Nolan () 
ERMENEUX Guillaume () 
PIERRISNARD Nicolas () 
RENUT-COUDERC Hugo () 

LEPRINCE Tom () 
RENUT-COUDERC Hugo () 

LEBRUN Olivia () DE CASTRO Pablo () 
JUTEL Maxime () 

DE CASTRO Pablo () 
ERMENEUX Guillaume () 
JUTEL Maxime () 
LEPRINCE Tom () 
PIERRISNARD Nicolas () 
SARTEL SANCHEZ Elliot () 
VIDOR Edouard () 

LEBRUN Olivia () DE CASTRO Pablo () 
DE GUZMAN Nolan () 
ERMENEUX Guillaume () 
JUTEL Maxime () 
LEPRINCE Tom () 
PIERRISNARD Nicolas () 
RENUT-COUDERC Hugo () 
SARTEL SANCHEZ Elliot () 
VIDOR Edouard () 

::
03:02:31

00:38:72 00:34:00

00:30:22
00:28:58
00:30:76
00:27:22

00:39:54
00:32:70

00:45:46 00:48:48
00:57:24

03:12:68
03:09:03
02:35:91
02:49:43

::
02:36:50
02:40:61

07:03:26 ::
05:55:98
06:22:58
05:36:11
05:59:11

::
05:19:50
05:32:99

::



4e Meeting X'eau de Grand-Cognac 4e Meeting X'eau de Grand-Cognac
Les Sportives Les Sportives

30 OCTOBRE   2022 30 OCTOBRE   2022
Rendez-vous à 07h30 DEBUT 09h00 Rendez-vous à 13h30 DEBUT 14h30

200 4N

100 PAP

100 Dos

100 Brasse

100 NL

200 PAP

4x50 NLmix

400 4N

100 PAP

100 Dos

100 Brasse

100 NL


